
座席占有手荷物/エキストラシート 料金表
＜適⽤期間＞2026/5/19〜2026/10/24
通常期：2026/5/19〜7/16、7/21〜7/30、8/17〜9/17、9/24〜10/8、10/13〜10/24
ピーク期：2026/7/17〜7/20、7/31〜8/16、9/18〜9/23、10/9〜10/12

＜適⽤便＞全便

羽田（東京）⇔北九州
羽田（東京）⇔福岡
羽田（東京）⇔関⻄（⼤阪）
中部（名古屋）⇔福岡
羽田（東京）⇔山口宇部
福岡⇔仙台

18,040
18,040

路線
通常期 ピーク期
17,050
17,050

18,040
18,040

（通貨＝円）
座席占有手荷物/エキストラシート

13,090
15,070
17,050
17,050

14,080
16,060


