

座席占有手荷物/エキストラシート 料金表

<適用期間> 2026/5/19～2026/10/24

通常期：2026/5/19～7/16、7/21～7/30、8/17～9/17、9/24～10/8、10/13～10/24

ピーク期：2026/7/17～7/20、7/31～8/16、9/18～9/23、10/9～10/12

<適用便> 全便

(通貨=円)

路線	座席占有手荷物/エキストラシート	
	通常期	ピーク期
羽田（東京） ⇄ 北九州	17,050	18,040
羽田（東京） ⇄ 福岡	17,050	18,040
羽田（東京） ⇄ 関西（大阪）	13,090	14,080
中部（名古屋） ⇄ 福岡	15,070	16,060
羽田（東京） ⇄ 山口宇部	17,050	18,040
福岡 ⇄ 仙台	17,050	18,040